Fadershingst
Adrian Chip
Andover Andover
Andover Hall
Brioni

Broad Bahn
Cantab Hall
Celebrity Secret
Chapter Seven
Chocolatier
Conway Hall
Crazed

Credit Winner
Deweycheatumnhowe
Donato Hanover
Donerail

Dream Vacation
Dust All Over
Enjoy Lavec

Even Better Odds
Express It
Farifant

From Above

Gift Kronos
Gigant Neo
Global Glide
Going Kronos

Il Villaggio
Infinitif
Intoxicated
Jaded

Jocose

Joke Face

Judge Joe
Kadabra

Ken Warkentin
Kiss Francais

Like a Prayer
Lindy Lane

Love You

Lucky Chucky
Maharajah

Make It Happen
Manofmanymissions
Muscle Hill
Muscle Mass
Muscle Massive
Muscles Yankee
Nu Pagadi
Offshore Dream
Order By Fax
Orlando Vici
Pastor Stephen
Perhaps Love
Pine Chip
Pomerol de Laumac
Prodigious
Quevert

Quite Easy U.S.
Raja Mirchi
Ready Cash

Red Hot Dynamite
Revenue

Rolling d'Heripre
Royal Dream
S.).'s Caviar

Sam Bourbon
Scarlet Knight
Scipion du Goutier
Select Yankee

So Perfect

Super Photo Kosmos
Symphonic Hanover
Syrinxian

Text Me

The Best Madrik
Timoko

Torvald Palema
Triton Sund
Turbo Sund

Up Front Larry
Varenne
Weingartner
Virgill Boko
Yankee Glide
Yield Boko

Zola Boko

Total Avgift
44 000 kr
14 000 kr
90 000 kr
25000 kr
32 000 kr
$20 000
30 000 kr

$8 500
50 000 kr
71500 kr
47 000 kr
90 000 kr
$10000
$15000

€2400 (2015)
30 000 kr
18 000 kr
39500 Hingst/21000 Sto

12 000 kr
38 000 kr
25000 kr
33000 kr
27 000 kr
17 000 kr
24000 kr

135000 kr
21000 kr
35000 kr
12 000 kr
25 000 kr
18 000 kr
65 000 kr
33000 kr

$15000
28 000 kr
20 000 kr
€2400 (2015)
33000 kr
75 000 kr
54000 kr
68 000 kr
33000 kr
40 000 kr

215 000 kr

50 500 kr

56000 (Levande folavgift)

89 000 kr
27 000 kr
35 550 kr i folavgift
23 000 kr
32500 kr
40 000 kr
20 000 kr
43 000 kr
30 000 kr
33000 kr
17000 kr
38 000 kr
75 000 kr
76 500 kr i folavgift
17 000 kr
32 000 kr
25500 kr
39 600 kr
43000 kr
39 000 kr
72000 kr
€10 000
25000 kr
9500 kr
17 000 kr
33000 kr
12 000 kr
30 000 kr
40 500 kr
44 100 kr i folavgift
18 000 kr
28 000 kr
22000 kr
20 000 kr
95 000 kr
28 000 kr
27000 kr (2015)
$15000
22000 kr
38 000 kr

Median
35000 kr
30 000 kr

520 000 kr
40 000 kr
95 000 kr

270 000 kr
50 000 kr

440 000 kr

200 000 kr
60 000 kr
25 000 kr

130 000 kr
75 000 kr

200 000 kr
70 000 kr
40 000 kr
20 000 kr
20 000 kr

130 000 kr

115 000 kr
35000 kr
80 000 kr
27500 kr
30 000 kr
20 000 kr
80 000 kr
45 000 kr

100 000 kr
25000 kr
70 000 kr

160 000 kr
45 000 kr
37500 kr

220 000 kr
70 000 kr
45 000 kr
25000 €
60 000 kr

125 000 kr

110 000 kr

105 000 kr
25 000 kr
35000 kr

380 000 kr
40 000 kr
70 000 kr

200 000 kr
40 000 kr
45 000 kr
22500 kr
90 000 kr
80 000 kr
20 000 kr
40 000 kr
20 000 kr
75 000 kr
35000 kr
55 000 kr

105 000 kr

220 000 kr
35000 kr
30 000 kr

150 000 kr
80 000 kr
65 000 kr
50 000 kr

255 000 kr
80 000 kr
30000 kr
35000 kr
50 000 kr
45 000 kr
60 000 kr
25000 kr
60 000 kr

150 000 kr
35000 kr
40 000 kr
30000 kr
22500 kr

160 000 kr
60 000 kr
30 000 kr

260 000 kr
45 000 kr
90 000 kr

Medelpris
47 500 kr
30 000 kr
520 000 kr
48 333 kr
95 000 kr
280 000 kr
50 000 kr
440 000 kr
212 727 kr
60 000 kr
25000 kr
126 000 kr
75 000 kr
200 000 kr
70 000 kr
55 000 kr
20 000 kr
29 167 kr
98 333 kr
103 333 kr
40 000 kr
103 125 kr
27500 kr
30 000 kr
20 000 kr
83333 kr
45 000 kr
124 286 kr
25000 kr
95 714 kr
160 000 kr
60 000 kr
40 833 kr
220 000 kr
66 111 kr
45 000 kr
25000 kr
60 000 kr
137 500 kr
108 333 kr
111 944 kr
47 778 kr
35000 kr
540 000 kr
40 000 kr
90 000 kr
200 000 kr
40 000 kr
45 000 kr
22500 kr
136 875 kr
87 000 kr
20 000 kr
40 000 kr
20 000 kr
83611 kr
35000 kr
71563 kr
138 125 kr
256 923 kr
35000 kr
50 000 kr
150 000 kr
76 667 kr
69 642 kr
59 091 kr
236 786 kr
80 000 kr
30000 kr
35000 kr
122 857 kr
45 000 kr
60 000 kr
25000 kr
54000 kr
170 000 kr
35000 kr
40 000 kr
30000 kr
26 250 kr
160 000 kr
98 571 kr
30 000 kr
265 000 kr
57 857 kr
139 783 kr

Medel Hingstar
66 250 kr
30 000 kr
520 000 kr
52 500 kr
100 000 kr
250 000 kr

440 000 kr
226 667 kr
60 000 kr

145 000 kr
75 000 kr
200 000 kr
70 000 kr
64 000 kr
20000 kr
31000 kr
135000 kr
116 667 kr
35000 kr
132778 kr

30000 kr

106 667 kr

124 286 kr

103 333 kr
160 000 kr
100 000 kr

42 000 kr

67 500 kr
60 000 kr
25000 kr

178 000 kr
108 333 kr
136 500 kr

67 000 kr

590 000 kr

200 000 kr

25000 kr
188 000 kr
108 333 kr

20000 kr

50 000 kr

98 889 kr
35000 kr
72273 kr
142 500 kr
327500 kr
35000 kr
50 000 kr

80 000 kr
72222 kr
42500 kr
347 143 kr
80 000 kr
30000 kr
35000 kr
158 000 kr
30000 kr
60 000 kr
25000 kr
60 000 kr
170 000 kr
35000 kr
40 000 kr
30000 kr

76 667 kr
30000 kr
305 000 kr
32500 kr
156 538 kr

Medel Ston
28 750 kr

40 000 kr
90 000 kr
295 000 kr
50 000 kr

150 000 kr

25000 kr
113333 kr

32500 kr

20 000 kr
25 000 kr
90 000 kr
41667 kr
65 000 kr
27 500 kr
30000 kr
20 000 kr
60 000 kr
45 000 kr

25000 kr
50 000 kr

40 000 kr
35000 kr
220000 kr
65 000 kr
30000 kr

60 000 kr
97 000 kr

81250 kr
23 750 kr
35000 kr
465 000 kr
40 000 kr
90 000 kr

40 000 kr
45 000 kr
20000 kr
51667 kr
55000 kr
20 000 kr
30000 kr
20 000 kr
68 333 kr

70 000 kr
133 750 kr
144 000 kr

150 000 kr
75 000 kr
65 000 kr
62 778 kr

126 429 kr

30000 kr
35000 kr

60 000 kr

45 000 kr

26 250 kr
160 000 kr
115000 kr

225000 kr
68 000 kr
118 000 kr

Dyraste Hingst
150 000 kr
30 000 kr
520 000 kr
70 000 kr
100 000 kr
250 000 kr

440 000 kr
420000 kr
60 000 kr

160 000 kr
110 000 kr
200 000 kr
70 000 kr
140 000 kr
20000 kr
60 000 kr
160 000 kr
120 000 kr
35000 kr
290 000 kr

30000 kr

120 000 kr
50 000 kr
340 000 kr

290 000 kr
160 000 kr
100 000 kr

60 000 kr

110 000 kr
60 000 kr
25000 kr

270 000 kr
170 000 kr
260 000 kr
210000 kr

1260 000 kr

200 000 kr

25000 kr
410 000 kr
160 000 kr

20000 kr

50 000 kr

190 000 kr

35000 kr
170 000 kr
330000 kr
510 000 kr

35000 kr
100 000 kr

80 000 kr
100 000 kr
60 000 kr
610 000 kr
80 000 kr
30000 kr
35000 kr
620 000 kr
30000 kr
60 000 kr
30000 kr
80 000 kr
260 000 kr
35000 kr
40 000 kr
30000 kr

160 000 kr
30000 kr
460 000 kr
45 000 kr
720 000 kr

Dyraste Sto
45 000 kr

40 000 kr
90 000 kr
320000 kr
50 000 kr

170 000 kr

25000 kr
150 000 kr

40 000 kr

20 000 kr
30000 kr
140 000 kr
70 000 kr
170000 kr
35000 kr
30000 kr
20 000 kr
60 000 kr

25000 kr
50 000 kr

45 000 kr
35000 kr
220000 kr
120 000 kr
30000 kr

60 000 kr
150 000 kr

180 000 kr
30000 kr
35000 kr

660 000 kr
40 000 kr

130 000 kr

40 000 kr
45 000 kr
20000 kr
100 000 kr
80 000 kr
20 000 kr
30000 kr
20 000 kr
140 000 kr

220000 kr
240 000 kr
300 000 kr

150 000 kr

80 000 kr
190 000 kr
150 000 kr
280 000 kr

35000 kr
50 000 kr

60 000 kr

70 000 kr

40 000 kr
160 000 kr
220000 kr

370000 kr
130 000 kr
340000 kr

Antal sélda avkommor
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